
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

M M1/2/3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PREMIER RETURN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2Y M2/2/2N. Lyford 488917 17/0162

 2 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8Y 5P M2/2/2R. Wright 489748 17/095

 3 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P M3/2B. Smoothy 491436 10/0123

 4 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2Y 8Y M3/2B. Smoothy 491138 11/0110

 5 ROSEETA VALLEY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 8P M3/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/0104

 6 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 4P M3/2J. Roche 487941 8/087

 7 GHOSTIE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P (FEL)P 5P 8P M3/2B. Smoothy 491172 4/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROY RIP Dropping in grade WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 5Y 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 7/5206

 2 REMA'S JADE 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3198

 3 TERROR TURNER Last start winner WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 522728 2/1155

 4 ROCK ON BY 2 Last start winner TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4Y 2P 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0126

 5 TIRI LEVI 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 500009 7/0215

 6 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/4H. Hanson 533377 2/0182

 7 RIPPER RITA Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R6, P 2P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Barber 522997 2/0172

 8 HOW'S IT MARLEY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Doherty 487759 8/6156

 9 RAINING LADIES Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0144

 10 TITANIUM RUBY Last start placegetter TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/1S. Doherty 477114 8/6114

 11 TUESDAY ROSE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R2, P 3Y 6P 1P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/0117

 12 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 5P 2Y 8Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3110

 13 CANDLES PRINCESS Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 6Y 8P 3Y 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1106

 14 GUY KEEPING Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wall 531288 4/2228

 15 BARGAIN BUYER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3Y 1P 5/1N. Watson 497272 8/3212

 16 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R6, P 5P 1Y 3P 5/4H. Hanson 520941 2/0208

 17 ACTION NOW 2 Weighted points score CAP, 18/04/2021, R10, 5 7P 1P 4C 5/4N. Dacey 530327 2/0192

 18 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2163

 19 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 6/4159

 20 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2143

 21 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R11, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/3M. Turner 522719 2/1142

 22 VISTA ROSE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2142

 23 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 8P 1Y 4P 5/4K. Barrass 529737 2/0129

 24 KIARNI CONNOR Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0119

 25 KEMPSEY BOY Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 4P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 1/0118

 26 VISTA INFERNO 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5117

 27 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 2/1111

 28 LOLA BUTTON Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 6P 1Y 6Y 5/4K. Barrass 531368 1/0111

 29 ROSEETA VALLEY 3 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/2104

 30 KIMSSON Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/998

 31 KIARNI RAYE Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8Y 5P 5/2R. Wright 489748 17/295

 33 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/092

 34 KIARNI KATE Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 3Y 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/088

 35 VIXEN'S IMAGE 3 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523171 2/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 DAYSEA'S JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1N. Dacey 536693 4/3244

 2 YOUNG KEV Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3K. Johnson 530537 4/1231

 3 GUY KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/2M. Wall 531288 4/2228

 4 TWO SPOT GAMBLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/3N. Dacey 530329 2/1216

 5 HAWKEYE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 3P 5/4H. Hanson 520941 2/0208

 6 REMA'S JADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3198

 7 ACTION NOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4C 5/4N. Dacey 530327 2/0192

 8 COASTAL ALLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 1P 5/4H. Hanson 533377 2/0182

 9 SUNSET SAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 7P 5/3B. Austin 525245 3/1180

 10 KINGSTON HOUND Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4Y 5/2T. Burston 522732 3/2172

 11 RIPPER RITA Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Barber 522997 2/0172

 12 RACHEL'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Verhagen 488939 4/3171

 13 GAGAN EVE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5P 5/4J. Laurantus 532395 2/0164

 14 KATE'S THE ONE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 1P 5/2L. Walker 527547 4/2163

 15 CHAD'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4B. Taylor 528677 1/0159

 16 EBONY'S REJECT Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 4P 5/2A. Zarb 531616 3/2159

 17 WILLINA GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3159

 18 TERROR TURNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 522728 2/1155

 19 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 1Y 5/4M. Jobson 524934 2/0151

 20 RAINING LADIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 4Y 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0144

 21 RAPID COMBUSTION Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2143

 22 VISTA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2142

 23 ZARABELLA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 4P 5/3M. Turner 522719 2/1142

 24 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 4P 5/4K. Barrass 529737 2/0129

 25 CHEEKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 2/0127

 26 ROCK ON BY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4Y 2P 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0126

 27 KIARNI CONNOR Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0119

 28 MILLICENT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8Y 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/2118

 29 KEMPSEY BOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 1/0118

 30 TUESDAY ROSE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 1P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/0117

 31 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 1P 6Y 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0112
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 314 1-5
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Tot Wins

 32 LOLA BUTTON Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 6Y 5/4K. Barrass 531368 1/0111

 33 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 2/1111

 34 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/0110

 35 MARJANOVIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/0109

 36 BIG BASH PUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 5P 5/2K. Miller 520212 4/2108

 37 CANDLES PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 6Y 8P 3Y 5/3S. Wall 498452 5/1106

 38 MINI PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 8Y 5/4K. Miller 528457 2/0106

 39 HEATHCOTE RAMS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0100

 40 KIARNI RAYE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 41 ALKIRA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/392

 42 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1Y 3P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/092

 43 SWEET ARI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7Y 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290

 44 KIARNI KATE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3Y 5/4T. Roche 523989 1/088

 45 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086

 46 DISCARD ROAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 6P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/282

 47 REMADOR Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 7Y 5/4K. Miller 529601 1/081

 48 VIXEN'S IMAGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523171 2/073

 49 SIENNA'S ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/2M. Jobson 528093 3/272

 50 FAB NATE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/4A. Verhagen 500327 3/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BLACK GHOST 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2Y M/1R. Stone 536172 0/0132

 2 SMILEY'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 3Y M/1A. Verhagen 536374 0/0117

 3 HOLLY DWYER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y M/1K. Barrass 534602 0/083

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/03/2021, R2, Y 5P 3Y 5P M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/078

 5 MISSILE EDITION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 2Y M/1N. Lyford 532590 0/078

 6 NEW REBEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/07/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 8P M/1W. Attwill 499109 0/075

 7 MISSILE MISTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/072

 8 NOTHING TO SMART First start M/1L. Croker 526961 0/00

 9 KIARNI MIA First start M/1T. Roche 538864 0/00

 10 SMART TREASURE First start M/1L. Croker 526964 0/00

 11 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 4Y M/1J. Patterson 533018 0/058

 12 GAGAN MULDOON Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 7P M/1J. Laurantus 538868 0/033

 13 SMART SCREAMER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 8Y M/1S. Wall 526956 0/025

 14 SUZIE'S RUBY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/060

 15 GET UP ALLY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/046

 16 SMART PROMISE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 8P 8P M/1M. Wall 526959 0/026

 17 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score (FEL)Y M/1R. Stone 536168 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 REMA'S JADE 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3198

 2 ROCK ON BY 1 Last start winner TAR, 07/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4Y 2P 5/4H. Hanson 533378 1/0126

 3 EQUIVALENCE Last start winner WAU, 14/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3P 5/4K. Heuston 531049 1/098

 4 TIRI LEVI 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4M. Turner 500009 7/0215

 5 BAD BOY SMOOTH 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 529276 1/0172

 6 WILLINA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1R. Milton 533372 5/3159

 7 ROSEETA VALLEY 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/2104

 8 HEATHCOTE RAMS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0100

 9 BARGAIN BUYER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3Y 1P 5/1N. Watson 497272 8/3212

 10 ACTION NOW 1 Weighted points score CAP, 18/04/2021, R10, 5 7P 1P 4C 5/4N. Dacey 530327 2/0192

 11 BYE FOR ALL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4K. Schmitzer 529025 2/0180

 12 SKETCHY ONE Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4167

 13 REMAS FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3E. Foyle 528831 2/1162

 14 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/2142

 15 BAGO GO GO Weighted points score BAL, 26/02/2020, R3 7P 1P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0140

 16 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4R. Wright 535840 3/0132

 17 SHAMAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5129

 18 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 10/3123

 19 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 4P 2Y 8P 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/2122

 20 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 8Y 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/2118

 21 VISTA INFERNO 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5117

 22 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 1P 6Y 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0112

 23 TAP OUT TINY 3 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/0110

 24 MARJANOVIC 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/0109

 25 SAKEYNA Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1A. Foley 497377 4/3108

 26 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0102

 27 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1Y 3P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/092

 28 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/090

 29 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/290

 30 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/587

 31 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 FAB NIKKI Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1L. Walker 500325 8/584

 33 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/282

 34 VIXEN'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523171 2/073

 35 SIENNA'S ACE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 04/04/2021, R10, 3 7P 6P 6P 5/2M. Jobson 528093 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021
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 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start placegetter WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 1/1R. Milton 520946 15/8318

 2 MS VUITTON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 1/1P. Roderick 517386 14/10260

 3 BOSCONO 1 Weighted points score BGC, 25/03/2021, R7, 1 6C 6C 3P 1/2R. Ayres 493639 17/6186

 4 WICKED RED 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 525758 8/7282

 5 PREMIER RETURN 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 13/04/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 2Y 2/1/2N. Lyford 488917 17/11162

 6 BABY GUINNESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 2/1/1R. Ayres 530167 7/6195

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 8/5249

 8 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1L. Walker 495650 11/9213
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 1 BLACK GHOST 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2Y M/1R. Stone 536172 0/0132

 2 VICTOR SANNETTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y M/1K. Johnson 538628 0/0117

 3 MISSILE EDITION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4P 2Y M/1N. Lyford 532590 0/078

 4 DUCATI BLACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/076

 5 MISSILE MISTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1H. Hanson 533369 0/072

 6 KIARNI MICHAEL First start M/1T. Roche 538862 0/00

 7 KIARNI KURT First start M/1T. Roche 538861 0/00

 8 LUCY BOW Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 4Y M/1S. Brown 537303 0/084

 9 KIARNI GRANT Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/062

 10 SUZIE'S RUBY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/060

 11 RAIN IMAGE Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 4P 7Y M/1L. Croker 532644 0/050

 12 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score (FEL)Y M/1R. Stone 536168 0/00

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 April 2021 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VISTA ROSE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 13/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/1142

 2 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/04/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/4R. Wright 535840 3/0132

 3 GUIDED BY SOUL Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/2J. Savage 531055 3/2228

 4 KUNDABUNG Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/2L. Walker 530485 4/2188

 5 BYE FOR ALL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3K. Schmitzer 529025 2/1180

 6 BAD BOY SMOOTH 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R2, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/4B. Smoothy 529276 1/0172

 7 REMAS FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4E. Foyle 528831 2/0162

 8 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2144

 9 SHAMAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2P. Dalton 497731 8/2129

 10 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6Y 6P 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/0110

 11 MARJANOVIC 3 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/0109

 12 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0102

 13 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/04/2021, R12, Y 5Y 8P 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/190

 14 BARNABY'S CHOICE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R3, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/086

 15 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/061
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 1 MS VUITTON 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 7P 1/1P. Roderick 517386 14/10260
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TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED RED 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/04/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 1P 2/1/2N. Goodwin 525758 8/7282

 2 BABY GUINNESS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 13/04/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 2/1/1R. Ayres 530167 7/6195

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 April 2021 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 2 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 15/4318

 2 BOSCONO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/03/2021, R7, 1 6C 6C 3P 2/1/2R. Ayres 493639 17/8186

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 April 2021 - 08:03 AM WST


